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35 1 29 54 19 +1 22 2
31 2 19 30 54 +1 19 2
19 3 29 19 30 EQ 68 2
29 4 18 - - EQ

30

54

5
28

22

21

23

4
82

18

68

13

11

14

9
82

27

60

No. # G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 No. Min

35 1 91 18 22 +1 7 2
70 16 2
16 17 2
17 4 2
23

4

6
22

18

91

81

20

19

90

10

5
13

11

61

88

27

Goalkeeper Records Goalkeepers Changes
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井上　剛Goal Judge:

- -

佐藤　雅広
Referee:

土屋　匡央
鈴木　拓也

木戸　啓太
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大山　翼

間山　慎也
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奥田　陽久
石橋　智輝
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松浦　大貴
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伊藤　剛史

鈴木　健斗
東城　佑紀

辻　寛太

加藤　慎之介
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山口　壮太郎
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JAPAN ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION
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Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A)

小野田　拓人

栗原　秀直

坂本　真哉

越後　智哉

室谷　徹

八戸　翔太 FW

FW

FW

A-20332Spectators:14:30 Game No.:

中島　彰吾

Goals

60:00

EndTime

笹渕　雅人

木場　優樹

小野寺　善己

坂本　真哉
古橋　真来

Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A)

Event: Start:平成25年度 関東大学平成25年度 関東大学平成25年度 関東大学平成25年度 関東大学アイスホッケーリーグアイスホッケーリーグアイスホッケーリーグアイスホッケーリーグ戦戦戦戦 ＤｙＤｏドリンコアイスアリーナ 平成25年10月27日(日)

中央大学

Date:

酒井　大之

小原　日向

黒川　達志
(C)

吉田　厳介

今井　慶和
高橋　峻

磯田　祥平

Visiting Team (B)

岩槻　翔悟

星　龍之介

小泉　和也

横山　恭也

松本　力也

村上　亮

松本　勝利

末廣　直樹

山田　淳哉

藤田　拓丸

小滝　翔眞

松田　幹郎

see reverse side

Penalty Bench Attendant:

Head Coach B: Goal Judge:

川田　成美

35:30

Announcer:

Head Coach A:

TOTAL

-

Pnalty Timekeeper:

YesNotes

GWS

4:1 6:8

:Sign. Referee:

-

ν No

Head Coaches and Off-Ice Officials

2:1

 Scorekeeper:    

Timekeeper:

江守　秀次

松木　芳徳

:

:

佐藤　佑哉
Penalty Bench Attendant: 中村　修大

内尾　勇介

加藤　敬介


